DESIGNED AS A SANCTUARY FOR THE SENSES, THE ELEVEN SPA AT
COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT CULTURE VILLAGE, DUBAI, CELEBRATES
EVERY GUEST AS AN INDIVIDUAL.

ON ARRIVAL, WE WILL WELCOME YOU WITH AN ARABIC RITUAL,
EXCHANGING YOUR SHOES FOR SLIPPERS TO SYMBOLICALLY LEAVE THE
TEMPORAL WORLD BEHIND. YOU WILL THEN BE SHOWN TO YOUR SPA SUITE
WHERE YOU CAN RELAX IN COMPLETE PRIVACY AND ENJOY OUR
FACILITIES. HERE, YOUR PERSONAL THERAPIST WILL OFFER YOU AN IN-
DEPTH CONSULTATION AND FROM THIS RECOMMEND TREATMENTS
ESPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR YOU AND YOUR NEEDS.

ELEVEN SPA FACILITIES

e THREE SINGLE TREATMENT SUITES WITH A VIEW
ONE VIP ROOM WITH STEAM SHOWER
FITNESS AND WELLNESS CENTRE
ONE COUPLE TREATMENT SUITE
SWIMMING POOL AT ROOF TOP
JACUZZY AT THE ROOF TOP
CHANGING ROOMS

STEAM SHOWER

HERBAL SAUNA

SPA BOUTIQUE

SHOWERS

LOCKERS

OPERATION HOURS

FITNESS CENTER 24/7 FOR HOTEL GUESTS
FITNESS CENTER SUN-MON 8 A.M. -8 P.M. FOR MEMBERSHIPS
POOL SUN-MON 8 A.M. -7 P.M.

SPA TREATMENTSSUN-MON 10 A.M. - 11 P.M.

COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT CULTURE VILLAGE, DUBAI



MENU

DURATION

ESSENCE OF DUBAI PACKAGES

ROMANCE IN DUBAI
SECRET OF BEAUTY
ARABIAN GENTLEMAN

SIGNATURE THERAPIES
TIME RITUALS

AFTER FLIGHT
DIGITAL WELLNESS ESCAPE
CALM MIND

MASSAGES

VOLCANO HOT STONES

DEEP TISSUE

COUPLE RELAXATION MASSAGE
SPORT

DIAMOND WELL-LIVING

HOLISTIC MASSAGES
SHIATSU

TRADITIONAL BALINESE MASSAGE
SINGAPORE BAMBOO

2,5 HOURS
2,5 HOURS
2,5 HOURS

2 HOURS 11 MINUTES
3 HOURS 11 MINUTES

35 MINUTES
1 HOUR 11 MINUTES
45 MINUTES

90 MINUTES
60/90 MINUTES
60/90 MINUTES
60/90 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

90 MINUTES
60/90 MINUTES
60/90 MINUTES

ADVANCED SKINCARE BY NATURA BISSE®

THE O2 RELAX

THE CITRUS ESSENCE
THE SKIN COMFORT
THE ESSENTIAL EYES

THERAPIES
MAGNESIUM SLIMMING
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE

FOOT REFLEXOLOGY
ANTI-CELLULITE

ADD ONS 15 MIN TREATMENTS

THE HOT STONE - 50 AED
COOLING CRYO GEL - 50 AED
EYE REFRESH - 50 AED

ECH NECK- 50 AED

HYDRO CREAM - 90 AED

THE WORK A HOLICS - 75 AED
MORE TIME PLEASE - 70 AED
PARAFFIN WRAP - 99 AED

60 MINUTES
60 MINUTES
60 MINUTES
15 MINUTES

90 MINUTES
60 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
60 MINUTES

RATE (AED)

780/PERSON
700
700

799
899

299

380
260

430
390/440

700/ 850 COUPLE
390/420

420

399

390/440
399/499

480
430
420
90

640
490
220
490




WAXING

TREARMENT

UPPER-LIP OR CHIN OR NOSE
UNDERARMS

HALF ARMS

HALF BACK

HALF STOMACH

HALF LEGS

BIKINI LINE

FULL BRAZILIAN

FULL BACK

FULL CHEST/STOMACH

FULL LEGS

FULL ARMS

FULL ARM+UNDERARMS

FULL BODY WITH BRAZILIAN
FULL BODY WITHOUT BRAZILIAN

FINGERS/TOES

BLOW DRY (IN-ROOM ONLY) AED 90
SOPHISTICATED HAIRSTYLING/ UPDO (IN-ROOM ONLY) AED 120

DURATION

15 MINUTES
15 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
30 MINUTES
45 MINUTES
120 MINUTES
120 MINUTES

15 MINUTES

MEN’'S GROOMING AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

RATE (AED)

40.00
90.00
100.00
110.00
110.00
110.00
150.00
220.00
130.00
120.00
160.00
150.00
200.00
650.00
480.00

45.00
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FITNESS CENTER 24/7 FOR HOTEL GUESTS

FITNESS CENTER SUN-MON 8 AM.-8P.M. FOR MEMBERSHIPS
POOL SUN-MON 8 AM. -7 P.M.
SPA TREATMENTS SUN-MON 10 A.M.-11 P.M.

PLEASE ALLOW 24-HOUR NOTICE OF CANCELLATION
TO AVOID A100% CHARGE. A CREDIT CARD NUMBER IS REQUIRED TO VALIDATE YOUR
APPOINTMENT.

THE MINIMUM AGE REQUIREMENT FOR ACCESS TO THE SPA AND FITNESS CENTER IS
16 YEARS OF AGE. UNDER 18 YEARS OLD, PARENTS’ ACCOMPANIMENT IS MANDATORY.

OUR GIFT CARDS ARE AN IDEAL GIFT AND ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE SPA
RECEPTION DESK.

OUR SPA ENVIRONMENT IS ONE OF TRANQUILITY AND RELAXATION IN THE
RESPECT OF ALL SPA GUESTS’ RIGHT TO PRIVACY AND SERENITY

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY HEALTH CONDITIONS, ALLERGIES, OR INJURIES WHICH
COULD AFFECT YOUR CHOICE OF TREATMENT UPON YOUR SPA RESERVATION.

WE ARE COMITTED TO CLEANLINESS, SAFETY AND HYGIENE, OUR EQUIPMENT IS
STERILISED AND SANITIZED AFTER EACH SERVICE AND TREATMENT.

WE REGRET THAT WE CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE OF
ANY PERSONAL BELONGINGS. PLEASE SECURE ALL VALUABLES IN YOUR LOCKER
OR SAFEBOX DURING YOUR VISIT. WE PROVIDE DISPOSABLE UNDERWEAR FOR
TREATMENTS.

TO CONTINUE YOUR SPA ROUTINE AT HOME, SPA PRODUCTS USED IN YOUR
TREATMENTS AND SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE IN OUR SPA BOUTIQUE.

UNOPENED RETAIL PRODUCTS EXCEPT COSMETICS CAN BE EXCHANGED WITHIN
SEVEN DAYS OF PURCHASE, IF PRESENTED WITH THE ORIGINAL RECEIPT. NO
REFUNDS WILL BE PROCESSED.
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WELLNESS AND SPA



