

 $\equiv$  L  $\equiv$  V  $\equiv$  N wellness and spa

### DESIGNED AS A SANCTUARY FOR THE SENSES, THE ELEVEN SPA AT COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT CULTURE VILLAGE, DUBAI, CELEBRATES EVERY GUEST AS AN INDIVIDUAL.

ON ARRIVAL, WE WILL WELCOME YOU WITH AN ARABIC RITUAL, EXCHANGING YOUR SHOES FOR SLIPPERS TO SYMBOLICALLY LEAVE THE TEMPORAL WORLD BEHIND. YOU WILL THEN BE SHOWN TO YOUR SPA SUITE WHERE YOU CAN RELAX IN COMPLETE PRIVACY AND ENJOY OUR FACILITIES. HERE, YOUR PERSONAL THERAPIST WILL OFFER YOU AN IN-DEPTH CONSULTATION AND FROM THIS RECOMMEND TREATMENTS ESPECIALLY DESIGNED FOR YOU AND YOUR NEEDS.

### **ELEVEN SPA FACILITIES**

- THREE SINGLE TREATMENT SUITES WITH A VIEW
- ONE VIP ROOM WITH STEAM SHOWER
- FITNESS AND WELLNESS CENTRE
- ONE COUPLE TREATMENT SUITE
- SWIMMING POOL AT ROOF TOP
- JACUZZY AT THE ROOF TOP
- CHANGING ROOMS
- STEAM SHOWER
- HERBAL SAUNA
- SPA BOUTIQUE
- SHOWERS
- LOCKERS

## **OPERATION HOURS**

FITNESS CENTER 24/7 FOR HOTEL GUESTS FITNESS CENTER SUN-MON 8 A.M. – 8 P.M. FOR MEMBERSHIPS POOL SUN-MON 8 A.M. – 7 P.M. SPA TREATMENTSSUN-MON 10 A.M. – 11 P.M.



#### COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT CULTURE VILLAGE, DUBAI

# MENU

	DURATION	RATE (AED)
ESSENCE OF DUBAI PACKAGES		
ROMANCE IN DUBAI	2,5 HOURS	780/PERSON
SECRET OF BEAUTY	2,5 HOURS	700
ARABIAN GENTLEMAN	2,5 HOURS	700
SIGNATURE THERAPIES		
TIME RITUALS	2 HOURS 11 MINUTES 3 HOURS 11 MINUTES	799 899
AFTER FLIGHT	35 MINUTES	299
DIGITAL WELLNESS ESCAPE	1 HOUR 11 MINUTES	380
CALM MIND	45 MINUTES	260
MASSAGES		
VOLCANO HOT STONES	90 MINUTES	430
DEEP TISSUE	60/90 MINUTES	390/440
COUPLE RELAXATION MASSAGE	60/90 MINUTES	700/ 850 COUPLE
SPORT	60/90 MINUTES	390/420
DIAMOND WELL-LIVING	60 MINUTES	420
HOLISTIC MASSAGES		
SHIATSU	90 MINUTES	399
TRADITIONAL BALINESE MASSAGE	60/90 MINUTES	390/440
SINGAPORE BAMBOO	60/90 MINUTES	399/499
ADVANCED SKINCARE BY NATURA	BISSE®	
THE O2 RELAX	60 MINUTES	480
THE CITRUS ESSENCE	60 MINUTES	430
THE SKIN COMFORT	60 MINUTES	420
THE ESSENTIAL EYES	15 MINUTES	90
THERAPIES		
MAGNESIUM SLIMMING	90 MINUTES	640
LYMPHATIC DRAINAGE	60 MINUTES	490
FOOT REFLEXOLOGY	45 MINUTES	220
ANTI-CELLULITE	60 MINUTES	490

THE HOT STONE - 50 AED COOLING CRYO GEL - 50 AED EYE REFRESH - 50 AED ECH NECK- 50 AED HYDRO CREAM - 90 AED THE WORK A HOLICS - 75 AED MORE TIME PLEASE - 70 AED PARAFFIN WRAP - 99 AED



# WAXING

TREARMENT	DURATION	RATE (AED)
UPPER-LIP OR CHIN OR NOSE	15 MINUTES	40.00
UNDERARMS	15 MINUTES	90.00
HALFARMS	30 MINUTES	100.00
HALF BACK	30 MINUTES	110.00
HALF STOMACH	30 MINUTES	110.00
HALF LEGS	30 MINUTES	110.00
BIKINI LINE	30 MINUTES	150.00
FULL BRAZILIAN	45 MINUTES	220.00
FULL BACK	45 MINUTES	130.00
FULL CHEST/STOMACH	45 MINUTES	120.00
FULL LEGS	45 MINUTES	160.00
FULL ARMS	30 MINUTES	150.00
FULL ARM+UNDERARMS	45 MINUTES	200.00
FULL BODY WITH BRAZILIAN	120 MINUTES	650.00
FULL BODY WITHOUT BRAZILIAN	120 MINUTES	480.00
FINGERS/TOES	15 MINUTES	45.00

## **BEAUTY TOUCHES**

BLOW DRY (IN-ROOM ONLY) **AED 90** SOPHISTICATED HAIRSTYLING/ UPDO (IN-ROOM ONLY) **AED 120** MEN'S GROOMING AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

MAKE-UP AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST



## **TERMS & CONDITIONS**

#### **OPENING HOURS**

FITNESS CENTER	24/7 FOR HOTEL GUESTS		
FITNESS CENTER	SUN-MON	8 A.M 8 P.M. FOR MEMBERSHIPS	
POOL	SUN-MON	8 A.M 7 P.M.	
SPA TREATMENTS	SUN-MON	10 A.M 11 P.M.	

#### **CANCELLATION POLICY**

PLEASE ALLOW 24-HOUR NOTICE OF CANCELLATION TO AVOID A 100% CHARGE. A CREDIT CARD NUMBER IS REQUIRED TO VALIDATE YOUR APPOINTMENT.

#### AGE REQUIREMENT

THE MINIMUM AGE REQUIREMENT FOR ACCESS TO THE SPA AND FITNESS CENTER IS 16 YEARS OF AGE. UNDER 18 YEARS OLD, PARENTS' ACCOMPANIMENT IS MANDATORY.

#### **GIFT CARDS**

OUR GIFT CARDS ARE AN IDEAL GIFT AND ARE AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT THE SPA RECEPTION DESK.

#### SPA ETIQUETTE

OUR SPA ENVIRONMENT IS ONE OF TRANQUILITY AND RELAXATION IN THE RESPECT OF ALL SPA GUESTS' RIGHT TO PRIVACY AND SERENITY

#### **HEALTH CONDITIONS**

PLEASE ADVISE US OF ANY HEALTH CONDITIONS, ALLERGIES, OR INJURIES WHICH COULD AFFECT YOUR CHOICE OF TREATMENT UPON YOUR SPA RESERVATION.

#### **CLEANLINESS**

WE ARE COMITTED TO CLEANLINESS, SAFETY AND HYGIENE, OUR EQUIPMENT IS STERILISED AND SANITIZED AFTER EACH SERVICE AND TREATMENT.

#### LOSS OR DAMAGE

WE REGRET THAT WE CANNOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY LOSS OR DAMAGE OF ANY PERSONAL BELONGINGS. PLEASE SECURE ALL VALUABLES IN YOUR LOCKER OR SAFEBOX DURING YOUR VISIT. WE PROVIDE DISPOSABLE UNDERWEAR FOR TREATMENTS.

#### SPA BOUTIQUE

TO CONTINUE YOUR SPA ROUTINE AT HOME, SPA PRODUCTS USED IN YOUR TREATMENTS AND SERVICES ARE AVAILABLE IN OUR SPA BOUTIQUE.

#### **REFUND POLICY**

UNOPENED RETAIL PRODUCTS EXCEPT COSMETICS CAN BE EXCHANGED WITHIN SEVEN DAYS OF PURCHASE, IF PRESENTED WITH THE ORIGINAL RECEIPT. NO

#### **REFUNDS WILL BE PROCESSED.**





